
Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 SECTOR-18 7:50 AM
2 NEAR ANSAL (ON ROAD) 7:58 AM
3 ANSAL 8:00 AM
4 ANSAL GATE-01 8:05 AM
5 NOORWALA 8:10 AM
6 SACHDEVA GARDEN 8:11 AM
7 CHUNGI 8:12 AM
8 SABZI MANDI -01 8:13 AM
9 SABZI MANDI -02 8:14 AM

10 SECTOR-06 8:20 AM
11 S.D SCHOOL 8:22 AM
12 TOLL PLAZA 8:28 AM
13 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 BHARAT NAGAR 7:50 AM
2 CHHOTURAM CHOWK 7:52 AM
3 BABAL NAKA 7:55 AM
4 SHIV CHOWK 8:05 AM
5 KAMAL FURNITURE 8:06 AM
6 LOTUS HOSPITAL 8:07 AM
7 SANJAY CHOWK 8:08 AM
8 RED LIGHT 8:11 AM
9 OLD BUS STAND 8:12 AM

10 SKYLARK 8:13 AM
11 TESHIL MOD 8:14 AM
12 MITTAN SWEET 8:16 AM
13 SALARGANJ GATE 8:18 AM
14 SUVIDHA 8:23 AM
15 ANAJ MANDI 8:25 AM
16 SECTOR - 29 8:27 AM
17 NEW BUS STAND 8:30 AM
18 PARK HOSPITAL 8:35 AM
19 Gu Campus 9:00 AM

Bus Incharge - Ms. Harsha (8168743761)

HR67D 8039 -  ANSAL 
Driver - Mr. BALKAR (7357635170)

Bus Incharge - Ms. Himanshi Vats (8307256927)

HR 67C 7071    - Rajakhedi
 Driver - Mr. RAHUL (8570888818)

Bus no. HR67D2717 - ANSAL 2 



Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 OLD SUGAR MILL 8.25 AM
2 MITTHAN SWEETS 8.35 AM
3 GU CAMPUS 9.00 AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 DESWAL CHOWK 8.05 AM
2 EMPERIUM 8.07 AM
3 SHODAPUR 8.15 AM
4 VIRAK NAGAR 8.16 AM
5 SAINT MARY SCHOOL 8.17 AM
6 ASHAND CHOKI 8.19 AM
7 PNB BANK 8.20 AM
8 ANEJA PETROL PUMP 8.21 AM
9 RAM LAL CHOWK 8.22 AM

10 SATIDUM GURDWARA 8.23 AM
11 LUKY BAKREY 8.25 AM
12 8 MARLA 8.29 AM
13 CHOUDHARY HOSPITAL 8.30 AM
14 SAI RAM HOSPITAL 8.31 AM
15 PIPAL WALI GALI 8.32 AM
16 DESHWAL CHOWK 8.34 AM
17 CNG PUMP 835 AM
18 GU Campus 9.00AM

Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 Nimbri 8:00 AM
2 Ugrakhedi 8:03 AM
3 24 Sector 8:08 AM
4 Day's Hotel 8:10 AM
5 Aggarsen Chowk 8:11 AM
6 Sector 11-12 8:12 AM
7 Mother Terresa 8:13 AM
8 Angel Mall, Panipat 8:16 AM

Bus No. - HR67C3757 - Huda + Model Town
Driver - Inderjeet

  Bus Incharge- Poonam Chanana (7082284074)

Driver - Amit (8816845757)
Bus Incharge - Mr. Sachin (8708765605)

       Bus No. - HR67D3372 - MODEL TOWN PANIPAT
Driver - Sonu (9813336187)

Bus Incharge - Ms. Neha (8198900091)



9 Gohana Mod 8:20 AM
10 Sanjay Chowk 8:22 AM
11 8 Marla Chowk 8:25 AM
12 Choudhary Hospital 8:26 AM
13 Rd Steel 8:27 AM
14 Sai Ram Nursing Home 8:28 AM
15 Deshwal Chowk 8:30 AM
16 GU Campus 8:55 AM


